The Rhode Island February 2020
Department of State Entity Activities Report

Filed date: Mar 15, 2020 11:20 PM
Contact Information

Name: GREEN ENERGY CONSUMERS ALLIANCE Phone: 4018616111
Address: 2 Regency Plaza
Email: kai@greenenergyconsumers.org Providence,RI
02903

Reported Compensation:

Date Type Value Paid To

Feb 28, 2020 Salary $132.00 KAl SALEM

Reported Expenditures:

Date Amount Beneficiary Paid To Reason On Behalf Of

Reported Anything of Value:

Date Type Value Paid To Beneficiary Title Office Location

Reported Contributions:

Date Amount Paid To Beneficiary Office Contribution Type

Reported Subjects:

Energy

PRISCILLA DE LA CRUZ on behalf of GREEN ENERGY CONSUMERS ALLIANCE



Environment

PRISCILLA DE LA CRUZ on behalf of GREEN ENERGY CONSUMERS ALLIANCE

Reported Bills:

H7110

H7165

H7174

H7217

H7280

H7399

H7399 Promote PRISCILLA DE LA CRUZ on behalf of GREEN ENERGY CONSUMERS ALLIANCE

H7471

$2109

$2165

$2194

$2404

52638

Reported Public Bodies:



Attorney General, Office of the

Energy Resources, Rhode Island Office of

General Treasurer, Office of the

Governor, Office of

Reported Executive Officials:

Governor Gina Raimondo

Nicholas Ucci



